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ClassIT+™ Product Pricing Sheet for 2025-2026 

ClassIT+ | ClassIT+ API | ClassIT+ & ClassIT+ API Bundle 

ClassIT+ 
(Annual Subscription; Members Save 15%) 

Subscription Tier 
License 
Seat(s) 

Member Price  
Per License 

Member Price 
Cap 

Non-Member Price  
Per License 

Small 1 $299 -- $345 

Medium 2-15 $250 -- $290 

Large 16-50 $215 -- $245 

Enterprise 51-100 $180 -- $205 

National 101+ $145 $18,500 $165 

ClassIT+ API 
(Annual Subscription; Includes 1 License for ClassIT+ and Members Save 15%) 

 Subscription Tier Revenue Member Price Non-Member Price 

C
ar

rie
r 

Small Less than $50M $2,400 $2,760 

Medium $50M-500M $3,300 $3,795 

Large $500M-1B $4,200 $4,830 

Enterprise $1B-5B $5,100 $5,865 

National $5+B $6,000 $6,900 

 Subscription Tier Revenue Member Price Non-Member Price 

Sh
ip

pe
r 

Small Less than $50M  $2,760  $3,174 

Medium $50M-500M  $3,795    $4,364  

Large $500M-1B  $4,830   $5,555  

Enterprise $1B-5B  $5,865   $6,745  

National $5+B  $6,900   $7,935  

 Subscription Tier Revenue Member Price Non-Member Price 

3&
4 

PL
 

Small Less than $50M  $3,174  $3,650 

Medium $50M-500M  $4,364  $5,019 

Large $500M-1B  $5,555  $6,388 

Enterprise $1B-5B  $6,745  $7,756 

National $5+B  $7,935  $9,125 
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ClassIT+ & ClassIT+ API Bundle 
(Annual Subscription; Bundle & Save 30% on ClassIT+; Members Save an Additional 15%) 

Subscription Tier Revenue 
ClassIT+ Member 
Price Per License* 

ClassIT+ Member 
Price Cap 

ClassIT+ API 
Member Price 

ClassIT+ Non-Member 
Price Per License 

ClassIT+ API Non-
Member Price 

C
ar

rie
r 

Small Less than $50M $209 --  $2,400 $242 $2,760 

Medium $50M-500M $175 -- $3,300 $203 $3,795 

Large $500M-1B $151 -- $4,200 $172 $4,830 

Enterprise $1B-5B $126 -- $5,100 $144 $5,865 

National $5+B $102 $12,950 $6,000 $116 $6,900 

Subscription Tier Revenue 
ClassIT+ Member 
Price Per License* 

ClassIT+ Member 
Price Cap 

ClassIT+ API 
Member Price 

ClassIT+ Non-Member 
Price Per License 

ClassIT+ API Non-
Member Price 

Sh
ip

pe
r 

Small Less than $50M $209 --  $2,760 $242  $3,174 

Medium $50M-500M $175 --  $3,795  $203   $4,364  

Large $500M-1B $151 --  $4,830  $172  $5,555  

Enterprise $1B-5B $126 --  $5,865  $144  $6,745  

National $5+B $102 $12,950  $6,900  $116  $7,935  

Subscription Tier Revenue 
ClassIT+ Member 
Price Per License* 

ClassIT+ Member 
Price Cap 

ClassIT+ API 
Member Price 

ClassIT+ Non-Member 
Price Per License 

ClassIT+ API Non-
Member Price 

3&
4 

PL
 

Small Less than $50M $209 --  $3,174  $242 $3,650 

Medium $50M-500M $175 --  $4,364  $203 $5,019 

Large $500M-1B $151 --  $5,555  $172 $6,388 

Enterprise $1B-5B $126 --  $6,745  $144 $7,756 

National $5+B $102 $12,950  $7,935  $116 $9,125 
*See ClassIT+ for details on the number of licenses available per tier.  


